
Corporate Membership
Includes a full family golf membership (includes spouse plus children 23 and under) and the ability to book two 
unaccompanied foursomes per day at the accompanied guest fee rate.

Corporate Membership

**Payable upon acceptance for membership

Corporate Membership

Annual Dues
Billed Quarterly

$5,300

Non-Equity
Refundable Certificate

$5,000

**

Initiation Fee
$5,000

**

Feel free to contact us with any questions you may have:
Local: (860) 434-6644   |   Toll-Free: (800) 943-1903   |   E-mail: foxhopyard@golfthefox.com  |   foxhopyard.com

Corporate Membership Plus
Includes a full family golf membership (includes spouse plus children 23 and under) and the ability to book two 
unaccompanied foursomes per day at the accompanied guest fee rate, plus a book of guest passes to be distributed to 
clients, family or friends of corporate member at their discretion. Guest passes include greens fee and cart.

**Payable upon acceptance for membership

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Annual Dues
Billed Quarterly

$10,800

$16,195

$20,760

Non-Equity
Refundable Certificate

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

**

Initiation Fee

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

**

Number of 
Guest Passes

100

200

300

Corporate Business Membership
Includes single memberships for up to 8 individuals from the same business. If any member of the business desires a 
family membership (spouse plus children 23 and under) they may convert for an additional fee.

• May convert a single to family membership for $1455 per membership.
• All member dues are billed to corporation. Each member will have an individual account set up to invoice for personal          
  charges unless corporation prefers an alternate arrangements. 

**Payable upon acceptance for membership

2 Singles

3 Singles

4 Singles

5 Singles

6 Singles

7 Singles

8 Singles

Annual Dues
Billed Quarterly

$6,240

$9,360

$12,480

$15,600

$18,720

$21,840

$24,960

Non-Equity
Refundable Certificate

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

**

Initiation Fee

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

**


