

# Corporate Membership

### **CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP**

Includes a full family golf membership (includes spouse plus children 23 and under) and the ability to book two unaccompanied foursomes per day at the accompanied guest fee rate.

	Annual Dues Billed Quarterly	Initiation Fee **	Non-Equity** Refundable Certificate
Corporate Membership	\$5,300	\$5,000	\$5,000

<sup>\*\*</sup>Payable upon acceptance for membership

## **CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP PLUS**

Includes a full family golf membership (includes spouse plus children 23 and under) and the ability to book two unaccompanied foursomes per day at the accompanied guest fee rate, plus a book of guest passes to be distributed to clients, family or friends of corporate member at their discretion. Guest passes include greens fee and cart.

	Number of Guest Passes	Annual Dues Billed Quarterly	Initiation Fee **	Non-Equity** Refundable Certificate
Silver	100	\$10,800	\$5,000	\$5,000
Gold	200	\$16,195	\$5,000	\$5,000
Platinum	300	\$20,760	\$5,000	\$5,000

<sup>\*\*</sup>Payable upon acceptance for membership

\*\*Payable upon acceptance for membership

#### **CORPORATE BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP**

Includes single memberships for up to 8 individuals from the same business. If any member of the business desires a family membership (spouse plus children 23 and under) they may convert for an additional fee.

	Annual Dues Billed Quarterly	Initiation Fee **	Non-Equity** Refundable Certificate
2 Singles	\$6,240	\$5,000	\$5,000
3 Singles	\$9,360	\$5,000	\$5,000
4 Singles	\$12,480	\$5,000	\$5,000
5 Singles	\$15,600	\$5,000	\$5,000
6 Singles	\$18,720	\$5,000	\$5,000
7 Singles	\$21,840	\$5,000	\$5,000
8 Singles	\$24,960	\$5,000	\$5,000

<sup>•</sup> May convert a single to family membership for \$1455 per membership.

## Feel free to contact us with any questions you may have:

<sup>•</sup> All member dues are billed to corporation. Each member will have an individual account set up to invoice for personal charges unless corporation prefers an alternate arrangements.